Senior Boulder National Championships
24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022

Women Boulder Qualification COURSE A Startlist AM

BowtoeR; o
&

Order Bib Name CcC

1 232 SMITH Alexandra ON 8:15 AM
2 231 FISCHER Madison ON 8:15 AM
3 251 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB 8:15 AM
4 256 NATIVIDAD Elia ON 8:20 AM
5 227 TAYLOR-AINSLIE BC 8:25 AM
6 223 DUGGAN Darby Qc 8:25 AM
7 246 KLINKER Allora NB 8:30 AM
8 214 LIPIN Kathleen QC 8:35 AM
9 244 BADA Sophia ON 8:40 AM
10 268 BUITENDYK Sophie BC 8:45 AM
11 202 STROINK Zofia NS 8:50 AM
12 205 KELLEY Anna BC 8:55 AM
13 239 PASION Lestine ON 9:00 AM
14 259 BUSCH Alex ON 9:05 AM
15 243 GAO Reena ON 9:10 AM
16 200 ROY Marie-Andrée QC 9:15 AM
17 220 COTINGHI Anais QC 9:20 AM
18 230 BRIGGS Evangelina  ON 9:25 AM

REST BREAK

19 258 NG Kira ON 9:45 AM
20 240 ARGHITTU Maggey  ON 9:50 AM
21 262 DOHERTY Riley ON 9:55 AM
22 224 PILOTE-JETTE Imalie QC 10:00 AM
23 235 LUKASIK Grace ON 10:05 AM
24 245 TALBOT Myranda NB 10:10 AM
25 252 MAR Siena AB 10:15 AM
26 201 TITUS Abby NS 10:20 AM
27 229 HO Jacqueline ON 10:25 AM

28 261 GILLHAM Riley ON 10:30 AM
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250
269
208
248
254
211
207

MA Jenice Naomi
ANKLOVITCH Katrina
MUSGRAVE Hannah
GALLOWAY Taylor
CHANEY Taryn
THAYER-HEAD

o L

CHOW Teagan

AB
AB
BC
AB
AB
QC
BC

Round starts at: 8:30 AM Warmup starts at: 7:00 AM

Qrtical- Life

10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM



Senior Boulder National Championships
24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022

Women Boulder Qualification COURSE B Startlist AM

BoutgeR? "
(&Qo
Order Bib Name CcC
1 258 NG Kira ON 8:15 AM
2 240 ARGHITTU Maggey  ON 8:15 AM
3 262 DOHERTY Riley ON 8:15 AM
4 224 PILOTE-JETTE Imalie QC 8:20 AM
5 235 LUKASIK Grace ON 8:25 AM
6 245 TALBOT Myranda NB 8:25 AM
7 252 MAR Siena AB 8:30 AM
8 201 TITUS Abby NS 8:35 AM
9 229 HO Jacqueline ON 8:40 AM
10 261 GILLHAM Riley ON 8:45 AM
11 250 MA Jenice Naomi AB 8:50 AM
12 269 ANKLOVITCH Katrina AB 8:55 AM
13 208 MUSGRAVE Hannah BC 9:00 AM
14 248 GALLOWAY Taylor  AB 9:05 AM
15 254 CHANEY Taryn AB 9:10 AM
16 211 THAYER-HEAD QcC 9:15 AM
17 207 CHOW Teagan BC 9:20 AM
REST BREAK 9:25 AM
18 232 SMITH Alexandra ON
19 231 FISCHER Madison ~ ON 9:45 AM
20 251 ROLSTAD Ainsley  AB 9:50 AM
21 256 NATIVIDAD Elia ON 9:55 AM
22 227 TAYLOR-AINSLIE BC 10:00 AM
23 223 DUGGAN Darby QcC 10:05 AM
24 246 KLINKER Allora NB 10:10 AM
25 214 LIPIN Kathleen QcC 10:15 AM
26 244 BADA Sophia ON 10:20 AM
27 268 BUITENDYK Sophie  BC 10:25 AM
28 202 STROINK Zofia NS 10:30 AM

29 205 KELLEY Anna BC 10:35 AM
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PASION Lestine

BUSCH Alex
GAO Reena

ROY Marie-Andrée
COTINGHI Anais
BRIGGS Evangelina

ON
ON
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QC
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ON

Round starts at: 8:30 AM Warmup starts at: 7:00 AM

Result Service provid

B&ertical- Life

10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM



Senior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022

Women Boulder Qualification COURSE A Startlist PM

Climbing
Escalade
Canada

Order
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Bib

228
219
257
222
267
221
226
212
218
213
210
249
266
255
247
204
265

225
264
234
216
233
242
209
238
206
217
241
203

Name

PIDGEON Cedar
LAVERDIERE Mathilde
AMARAL Rafaela
FARRELL Agatha
CHAN Natalie
LATT Marie
EARLE Chloe
VELEV Erica
FERRARINI Inés
CALLANAN Emilia
FLYNN Katie
WHITE Brooke
DES ROSIERS Jacquie
PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN
VANIER Alexa
BETKER Sloane
JANTZI Alexis

REST BREAK
SHORT Robin
ROSVOLD Anna
LOFTUS Eliane
HENDRY Cedar
KARNIS Bronwen
DREHER Molly
TIMMER Alison
TAIl Tienna
KING Sofie
ROY Babette
BARANZIKA Michele
WOODS Naomi

BOULDERZ

CLIMBING CENTRE
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ON
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Qc

Qc
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ON
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BC
QC
ON
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12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM

4
Ry,
%,
Y%



30
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33
34
35

263
215
236
238
260
237

MACDONALD-BLISS Jasmin
BERTRAND Sophiane
DAVIES Kaitlyn

PENNER Leah

CHAN Chaela

STIRLING Kate

ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON

Round starts at: 12:30 PM Warmup starts at: 11:00 AM

Result Service provided by Qﬁrtical-Lifa
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2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM



Senior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022

Women Boulder Qualification COURSE B Startlist PM

Climbing
Escalade
Canada

Order
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11
12
s
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
23
26
27
28
29

Bib

225
264
234
216
233
242
209
253
206
217
241
203
263
215
236
238
260
237

228
219
257
222
267
221
226
212
218
213
210

Name
SHORT Robin
ROSVOLD Anna
LOFTUS Eliane
HENDRY Cedar
KARNIS Bronwen
DREHER Molly
TIMMER Alison
TAIl Tienna
KING Sofie
ROY Babette
BARANZIKA Michele
WOODS Naomi
MACDONALD-BLISS Jasmin
BERTRAND Sophiane
DAVIES Kaitlyn
PENNER Leah
CHAN Chaela
STIRLING Kate

REST BREAK

PIDGEON Cedar
LAVERDIERE Mathilde
AMARAL Rafaela
FARRELL Agatha
CHAN Natalie
LATT Marie
EARLE Chloe
VELEV Erica
FERRARINI Inés
CALLANAN Emilia
FLYNN Katie

BOULDERZ

CLIMBING CENTRE

CcC
NS
AB
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC
AB
BC
QC
ON
BC
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON

BC
Qc
ON
Qc
ON
QC* (FN)
BC
Qc
Qc
Qc
N.L.
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12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM

4
Ry,
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31
32
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34
35

249
266
255
247
204
265

WHITE Brooke

DES ROSIERS Jacquie
PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN
VANIER Alexa

BETKER Sloane

JANTZI Alexis

AB
ON
ON
AB
BC
ON

Rouns Starts at 12:30 PM Warm Up opens at 11:00 AM

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life

2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
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